
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO FACILITY USE PERMIT - (LBUSD #3252.01, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD
ACTION 9/15/2015) EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2016 (PERMIT MAY BE EXTENDED ANNUALLY
UPON CITY'S DETERMINATION)

File #: 30507_004, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

